Bruce's Harbour Homeowners Association

2024 Income and Expenses

Income:
2024 Assessments Collected in 2023
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024
Total 2024 Assessments Paid

Expenses:
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc Expenses
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$8,470.22
$8,563.43

$17,033.65

$5,397.00
$941.00
$115.40

$4,166.40
$150.00
$437.12
$235.66
$162.00

$11,604.58



