Bruce's Harbour Homeowners Association 2024 Income and Expenses

2024 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$8,470.22
2024 Assessments Collected in 2024	\$8,563.43
Total 2024 Assessments Paid	\$17,033.65
Expenses:	
Grounds Maintenance	\$5,397.00
Grounds Maintenance	• •
Insurance	\$941.00
Mailings/Postage	\$115.40
Management Fee	\$4,166.40
Misc Expenses	\$150.00
Street Light Electricity	\$437.12
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$235.66
Water Service	\$162.00
Total Expenses	\$11,604.58